
Mini Monets Art Club 
(Under 7s)

Saturdays 31 May, 28 June, 26 July 
/ 10.30am - 11.30am / Art Gallery /  
£7.50 or £20 for three

Join artist Debra Marsh to 
experiment with different art 
styles and materials in a fun 
and accessible way. 

The Young Ones Art Club
(7-13 yrs)

Saturdays 10 May, 14 June, 12 July 
/ 10.30am - 12.30pm / Art Gallery 
/ £12.50 or £30 for all three

Join us to experiment with 
different art materials and ideas 
and have some fun! Each monthly 
session is led by a local artist, 
who will take their inspiration 
from the artwork on display. 
Adults are 
welcome to 
drop their 
child (7+) off 
or to stay.

SATURDAY ART CLUBS

All Day Holiday Art Classes  
and Activities for 6 - 16 year olds
Drop your young people off for the day at one of  
our artist or historian led full day sessions! 

Junior Art School (7 – 13 yrs) 

Fridays 10.30am – 3.30pm /  
Art Gallery / £26 per day

Fri 30 May: Discover Art in Nature

Fri 25 July: Discover Clay 
Sculpture 

Fri 01 Aug: Discover Printmaking

Fri 08 Aug: Discover Surrealism 

Fri 15 Aug: Discover 
Impressionism

Fri 22 Aug: Discover Pop Art

Fri 29 Aug: Discover Abstract Art

Art School Plus (11-16 yrs)

Mondays 10.30am – 3.30pm /  
Art Gallery / £26 per day

Mon 28 July:  
Develop Linocut Printmaking

Mon 04 Aug:  
Develop Drawing Skills

Mon 11 Aug: Develop Painting with 
Watercolour

Mon 18 Aug:  
Develop Painting with Acrylic

Southampton Culture Club 
for Kids (Age 61/2-12 yrs)

Three days per week 9am - 4pm  
(drop off from 8.45am) / SeaCity 
Museum / £35 per day /  
£90 for all three days

Tues 27, Wed 28, Thurs 29 May: 
Theme - Adventure

Mon 28, Tues 29, Wed 30 July 
Theme - Imagine

Mon 4, Tues 5, Wed 6 Aug:  
Theme - Time Travel 

Mon 11, Tues 12, Wed 13 Aug:  
Theme - Myths, Legends and 
Magic 

Mon 18, Tues 19, Wed 20 Aug:  
Theme - To Infinity and Beyond 

Dress for 
mess at all our 

workshops

Please bring a packed lunch and a water bottle to these day-long workshops. 

For full details visit our websites or email us at museums@southampton.gov.uk
*Advance booking is recommended

WHAT’S ON
CLUBS AND CLASSES

See venue websites for further details on events and to book*
seacitymuseum.co.uk  |  tudorhouseandgarden.com  |  southamptoncityartgallery.com


